1000m jooks

2.49,19 Taavi Kruut
2.50,25 Dmitri Aristov
2.52,02 Alexander Khrushkov
2.53,03 Virgo Agan
2.53,54 Gevin All
2.58,50 Markko Etverk
2.59,07 Johan Taliharm
3.00,14 Tanel Reinomé&gi
3.00,58 Anton Puzdrjov
3.01,75 Alvar Annuk

(10)
3.02,61 Raigo Réppo
3.03,3 Hardi Kolli
3.03,39 Kert Kilumets
3.04,33 Rain Lang
3.04,4 Margus Nigul
3.04,9 Gleb Safronov
3.05,08 Kristen Kivistik
3.06,41 Alvar Tint
3.06,50 Mihkel Muinasmaa
3.06,87 Keijo Ounapu

(20)
3.07,50 Mats Mikkor
3.08,50 Joosep Lohur
3.08,63 Aleksei TSuvilski
3.08,95 Vladislav Gavronski
3.09,09 Robert Jakob Oetjen
3.09,57 Simo-Andre Kadastu
3.09,6 Kristen Meister
3.09,81 Karl-Robert Saluri
3.10,57 Kristo Kompus
3.10,81 Siim Ténisson

(30)
3.11,45 Sven Nuutmann
3.11,6 Ragnar Rebane
3.11,85 Markus Leemet
3.12,00 Ott Jaanus Heile
3.12,22 Alfred Rosenberg
3.12,24 Madis Joosep Toomel
3.13,18 Karel Osi
3.134 Raigo Virgaste
3.13,41 Mihkel Reinkubjas
3.13,50 Thomas Kuus

(40)
3.13,68 Sten Sibul
3.14,1 Hektor Glear Vene
3.14,43 Erik Listmann
3.14,72 Sten Mark Sillamé&gi
3.15,04 Janek Oiglane
3.15,27 Koit Aasumets
3.15,3 Martin Liidlein
3.15,40 Rait Mosona
3.15,48 Kermo Maiste
3.15,9 Silver Ambur

(50)

05.07.1993 SK Mit§
20.04.1993 SK Mits
21.12.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
15.01.1993 KJK Visa
06.01.1994 Tartu U. ASK
16.01.1995 KJK Vike
27.09.1994

15.04.1994 Tartu U. ASK
17.08.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.05.1994 Tartu SS Kalev

11.05.1994 SK Maret-Sport
26.08.1993

09.03.1995

24.01.1995

23.01.1994

02.03.1995 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.01.1994

25.04.1994

25.06.1994 Kuusalu SK
17.02.1994 KJK Vike

06.06.1994 KJS Sakala
21.07.1994 KJK Jarvala
11.03.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
22.04.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
30.03.1996

31.05.1993 Audentese SK
09.09.1993

06.08.1993 KJK Kose 2000
13.04.1994

13.03.1994

04.04.1994 SK Elite Sport
01.07.1993

22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44
15.03.1996 VAK Staier
19.10.1995 SK Active TC
19.10.1994 KJK Vike
13.07.1994

10.01.1994

12.12.1996

11.06.1995

25.12.1994 KJK LBunaldvi
1993
09.02.1995
09.05.1994
25.04.1994 Parnumaa SL
18.05.1993 KJK Vike
12.03.1993
23.02.1994
1994
27.02.1995 SK Leksi 44

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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pl4 10v
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pb

pl4 10v
pn
pv
pb
pv
pv 9v
pn
pv

pv
pb
pv
pv 9v
pv
pb
pb
pv
pv
pv

Tallinn/Hiiu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tallinn
Vaimela
Tallinn
Tallinn
Avinurme
Tallinn/Kalev
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Kohila

Tallinn
Kohila
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tdri
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tallinn
Vaimela
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kohila
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tallinn
Vaimela
Tallinn
Kohila
Tallinn
Rakvere

Tdri

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn/Kalev

10.07.2008
24.08.2008
24.08.2008
24.08.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008
10.06.2008
01.06.2008

01.06.2008
20.05.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008
05.06.2008
20.05.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008
14.06.2008

01.06.2008
14.06.2008
24.08.2008
10.06.2008
01.06.2008
28.05.2008
28.05.2008
28.05.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008

01.06.2008
20.05.2008
28.05.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008
24.08.2008
01.06.2008
05.06.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008

01.06.2008
20.05.2008
01.06.2008
14.06.2008
01.06.2008
24.08.2008
28.05.2008
01.06.2008
01.06.2008
20.05.2008



